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Div 7
#
1
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Team
Yungins
Just Don’t
Onebix
Drop Some Money
Goosey Gang
Space Invazns
Send it
Cha-Tea's Angels

Team
Chonky
Bun Bo Bae
Good Vibes
Class 1A
TopGuns
How Good
Hello Titties
Supersonics

Team
Hoooonyeeaah
Chingalings
Schwifty Tags
WB
Kirby
Clapped
Malatag
X Men

Team
WinterWolves
Hoodrats
Benchwarmers
Between the Tags
Silk Sonic
Pepe Tag
Big Bundas
Whats Cooking Good Loc

Team
Mel & Friends
Tag Ur It
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PF
75
45
55
32
27
35
34
28

PF
54
46
43
35
43
35
31
25

PF
70
64
37
36
42
41
40
27

PF
44
63
72
51
54
32
37
21

PF
78
54

PA
29
33
38
35
46
47
54
49

PA
30
26
27
33
30
51
67
48

PA
41
37
33
35
47
50
65
49

PA
19
16
64
44
38
48
39
49

PA
58
51

PD
46
12
17

-19
-12

-21
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Adj
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Adj

Pts
12

1.33
1.14

0.86
0.67
0.57
0.33

SR
1.67
1.5
1.4

0.67
0.5
0.33

SR
1.71
1.5
1.33
1.33

0.43
0.43
0.33

SR
1.71
1.33
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Tagiiro 6
Lets Trot 6
Starfish 5
All Gear No Idea 6
Raptags 6
PLFC (Pho Lam Fan Club) 6
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33
51
28
62
44
36

41
47
41
78
64
58

-13
-16
-20
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0.83
0.67
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.33



